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Kindersprint in GrolRenhain 2019

Till Markwardt
Erik Riehmer
Casey Bergner
Kristof Abi Jaoude
Erik Liebig
Aaron Raddarz

Bruno Gleitsmann
Emil Schneider
Enriko Denysenko
Ben Schroder
Til Krause

Jonas Sieber
Stanley Hofmann
Ben Kiinzel
Elijah Jahn
Nick Schultz

Ben Jantzen
Lukas Arnhold
Georg Riihle
Julian Giebe
Alfons Sonsalla

6,350
6,530
6,560
6,570
6,700
6,700

5,750
5,920
5,980
6,140
6,250

5,760
5,950
6,010
6,010
6,090

5,460
5,470
5,630
5,940
5,950

Madchen
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Clara Preuf} 6,650
Fabienne Kube 6,700
Tessa Johne 6,810
Leonie Miel3ner 6,880
Leonie Mentz 7,050
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Chantal Tkachov 6,090
Janine Arnhold 6,210
Jody Herrmann 6,270

Magdalena Hanke 6,340

Josephine Domscheid 6,420

S A

Lisa Talkenberg 5,820
Stella Grolimann 5,820
Melina Winkelmann 5,980
Jessica Lehmann 6,010
Annelie Bade 6,120
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Hannah Kade 5,500
Jekaterina Heinz 5,640
Lilly Weidelhofer 5,690

Melina Goersch 5,980
Eve Kaube 6,210
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